

State of Misconsin 2013 - 2014 LEGISLATURE



ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 3, TO ASSEMBLY SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1, TO ASSEMBLY BILL 409

February 3, 2014 - Offered by Representatives Goyke, Johnson, Kessler and Wachs.

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the substitute amendment as follows:
- 2 **1.** Page 2, line 1: delete "(a) Except as provided in par. (b), each" and substitute 3 "Each".
- **2.** Page 2, line 4: delete lines 4 to 7.
- **3.** Page 2, line 8: delete "(2) (a)" and substitute "(2)".
- **4.** Page 2, line 14: delete "(2) (a)" and substitute "(2)".
- 7 **5.** Page 2, line 17: delete "(2) (a)" and substitute "(2)".
- 8 (END)